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Distancia 14.550 Salida 13:35:00

VELA CLASE BARCO MODELO COMP / 1 Mn COMP / 1 Mn POS COMP / MILLAS MIN DIF(ANTE) SALIDA BARCO
ESP10657 ORC 4 MARINA DECISION 7.5 0 0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00 13:35:00 MARINA

ESP4442C ORC 5 MARIBEL KELT 8.0 MOD -13.1 13.1 191 00:03:11 00:03:11 13:38:11 MARIBEL

ESP6540 ORC 5 MICANGA PUMA 34 -17.4 17.4 253 00:04:13 00:01:03 13:39:13 MICANGA

ESP10942C ORC 4 ALISIO DUFOUR 32 CLASSIC -41.1 41.1 598 00:09:58 00:05:45 13:44:58 ALISIO

ESP9043 ORC 4 BULLA POLYGLOTT RO 330 (SD) -47.5 47.5 691 00:11:31 00:01:33 13:46:31 BULLA POLYGLOTT

ESP5285 ORC 4 BLAUMARINA I FIRST 31.7 -51.3 51.3 746 00:12:26 00:00:55 13:47:26 BLAUMARINA I

GBR1748C ORC 4 KANGURU J-70 ONE DESIGN -56.4 56.4 821 00:13:41 00:01:14 13:48:41 KANGURU

ESP5472C ORC 3 MORFEO OCEANIS 400 -74.9 74.9 1090 00:18:10 00:04:29 13:53:10 MORFEO

ESP10592 ORC 4 B FIRST FIRST 34.7 -76.6 76.6 1115 00:18:35 00:00:25 13:53:35 B FIRST

ESP10080C ORC 4 BOCU FIRST 38S5 (BK) -76.6 76.6 1115 00:18:35 00:00:00 13:53:35 BOCU

FRA35545 ORC 4 ENERO DUFOUR 34 PERF -77.5 77.5 1128 00:18:48 00:00:13 13:53:48 ENERO

FRA16591 ORC 4 FORMIDABLE SUN FAST 36 (IK) -78.4 78.4 1141 00:19:01 00:00:13 13:54:01 FORMIDABLE

ESP2008 ORC 4 MESTRAL FAST SUN FAST 36 (IK) -80.8 80.8 1176 00:19:36 00:00:35 13:54:36 MESTRAL FAST

ESP9546 ORC 4 MINIMON ELAN 340 -81.7 81.7 1189 00:19:49 00:00:13 13:54:49 MINIMON

ESP10841C ORC 4 BEC FI X-34 -82.7 82.7 1203 00:20:03 00:00:15 13:55:03 BEC FI

ESP4666 ORC 4 MERENGUE V NAUTATECH 32 -83.4 83.4 1213 00:20:13 00:00:10 13:55:13 MERENGUE V

ESP9019 ORC 4 KYO V SUN FAST 3200 Sdt -94.5 94.5 1375 00:22:55 00:02:42 13:57:55 KYO V

ESP6933 ORC 3 XALEST DEHLER 36 JV -100.5 100.5 1462 00:24:22 00:01:27 13:59:22 XALEST

ESP777 ORC 3 AZUREE AZUREE 33 MOD -105.6 105.6 1536 00:25:36 00:01:14 14:00:36 AZUREE

ESP5670 ORC 2 HISTOLAB FIRST 40.7 -120.3 120.3 1750 00:29:10 00:03:34 14:04:10 HISTOLAB

GBR3116C ORC 2 CAP PROBLEMA FIRST 40.7 -122.2 122.2 1778 00:29:38 00:00:28 14:04:38 CAP PROBLEMA

GER8336 ORC 3 BIP BIP FIRST 36 -132.5 132.5 1928 00:32:08 00:02:30 14:07:08 BIP BIP

ESP10461 ORC 3 PETIT CHASSEUR ARCHAMBAULT M 34 -144.5 144.5 2102 00:35:02 00:02:55 14:10:02 PETIT CHASSEUR

GER3420 ORC 3 SAYONARA LIGHT ARCHAMBAULT M34 -146.6 146.6 2133 00:35:33 00:00:31 14:10:33 SAYONARA LIGHT

FIN12150 ORC 2 Sopu Tres Grand Soleil 45 -152.9 152.9 2225 00:37:05 00:01:32 14:12:05 Sopu Tres

SUI7227 ORC 2 MODUL IMS 42 -153 153 2226 00:37:06 00:00:01 14:12:06 MODUL

ESP10598C ORC 1 JU DOS X-50 SD -174 174 2532 00:42:12 00:00:00 14:17:12 JU DOS
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